
Made in Naples 



EDOR 
 
Coffee World 



L a  p r o d u z i o n e  E D O R  

 
E D O R  P r o d u c t i o n  P r o c e s s  



Trasformare il caffè verde è come 
creare un quadro, gli strumenti 
aiutano, ma ciò che fa veramente 
la differenza è il cuore. 
 
 
 
 

To process the green coffee is 
like painting a picture, the tools 
help, but what really makes the 
difference is the heart. 



I l  N o s t r o  C o n t r o l l o : 
D a l l a  P i a n t a  f i n o  a l l o  S c a f f a l e  

O u r  C o n t r o l :  
F r o m  t h e  C r o p  t o  t h e  s h e l v e s  

SITO PRODUTTIVO 
PRODUCTION SITE 

 

 

VENDITA  E 
DISTRIBUZIONE 

SALES  AND 
DISTRIBUTION 

Produzione a 

marchio privato 

Private labels 

production 

CONFEZIONAMENTO 
& DEPOSITO 

PACKAGING & 
WAREHOUSE 

DALLA  PIANTA 

CULTIVATION 
 



I  P r o d o t t i  E D O R  

 
E D O R  P r o d u c t  R a n g e  



Caffè in Grani 
 
Roasted Coffee Beans 

3000g 

3000g 

4 

47x47x34 

60 

80x12x185 

2 years 

1000g 

1000g 

6 

32x30x22 

84 

80x120x175 

2 years 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

1000g 

1000g 

6 

32x30x22 

84 

80x120x175 

2 years 

Type of pack Drum Type of pack Bag Type of pack Bag 

Type of Blend TOP 100% Type of Blend     ORO Type of Blend      BAR 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 



 Different coffee blends on request 

Unit Size Net 

Carton  

Units 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

  250g 

 6000g 

24 

32x30x22 

84 

80x120x175 

2 years 

Unit Size Net 

Carton 

 Units  

 Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

 500g 

6000g 

12 

32x30x22 

84 

80x120x175 

2 years 

Type of pack Bag Type of pack Bag 

Type of Blend     ORO Type of Blend      ORO 

Caffè in Grani 
 
Roasted Coffee Beans 



Caffè Macinato 
 
Grounded Coffee 

250g 

250g 

24 

32x30x22 

84 

80x12x175 

2 years 

250g 

250g 

24 

32x30x22 

84 

80x120x175 

2 years 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

250g 

250g 

24 

32x30x22 

84 

80x120x175 

2 years 

Type of pack Box Type of pack Box Type of pack Can/PL 

Type of Blend Oro di 

Napoli 

Type of Blend Don 

Alfonso 

Type of Blend On request 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 



Caffè in Cialde ESE 
 
Coffee Paper Pods 

7g 

 7g 

150 

32x30x22 

84 

80x12x175 

2 years 

7g 

7g 

150 

32x30x22 

84 

80x120x175 

2 years 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

7g 

7g 

150 

32x30x22 

84 

80x120x175 

2 years 

Type of pack Bag Type of pack Bag Type of pack Bag 

Type of Blend Platinum Type of Blend     Dekaf Type of Blend  Ginseng 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 



Caffè in Capsula FAP 
 
Coffee Capsules FAP 

7g 

 7g 

150 

32x30x22 

84 

80x12x175 

2 years 

Type of pack Bag 

Type of Blend Platinum 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 



Type of pack 

B L E N D  O  R  O 

Type of pack Bag 

Type of opening 

Type of pack Bag 

Type of opening 

Type of pack 

5,6g 

5,6g 

580g 

100 

32x30x22  84 

80x120x175  

 2 years 

Bag 

Type of opening 

Capsule Compatibili Nespresso  
 
Nespresso Compatible Capsules 

AM AB I LE VESUVIO DEKAF 

Bag 

5,6g 

5,6g 

580g 

100 

32x30x22  84 

80x120x175  

 2 years 

5,6g 

5,6g 

580g 

100 

32x30x22  84 

80x120x175  

 2 years 

5,6g 

5,6g 

580g 

100 

32x30x22  84 

80x120x175  

 2 years 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 

Unit Size 

Net Weight 

Units x case 

Case size 

Case x pallet 

Pallet size 

ShelfLife 





Made in Naples 

RG FOOD ITALIA SRL 

Industria di Caffè 
Headquarter: Via Papa Giovanni XXIII – 84012 – Angri (SA) – Italy 

Plant: Via Santa Croce, 45 – 84015 – Nocera Superiore (SA) – Italy 

Tel. +39 081 019.3891 – Fax +39 081 1972.1081 

e-mail: export@edorcaffe.it 

www.edorcaffe.it 


